OP \$165.00 878553

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM590848

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen Bell Creative Science and Education Co., Ltd.		07/13/2020	Limited Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Sishang Technology and Education Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	Rm 902, S. Block, Yuanxing Tech. Bldg. No.1 Songpingshan Road, Nanshan Dist.	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518057	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87855302	BELLROBOT
Serial Number:	87855265	BELL.AI
Serial Number:	87855291	BELL.AI
Serial Number:	87528749	MABOT
Serial Number:	87528838	BELLROBOT
Serial Number:	87528831	BELLROBOT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: gulnaz.donahue@bayes.law

Correspondent Name: Gulnaz Donahue

Address Line 1: 1765 Greensboro Station Place, Suite 900

Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Zhiwei Zou

Address Line 1: 1765 Greensboro Station Place, Suite 900

TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0491

900563068

Address Line 4: McLean, VIR	McLean, VIRGINIA 22102		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gulnaz Donahue		
SIGNATURE:	/Gulnaz Donahue/		
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2020		
Total Attachments: 3			

source=Name Change Certification#page1.tif source=Name Change Certification#page2.tif source=Name Change Certification#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0492

2020/7/20 変更通知书

变更(备案)通知书

22004695620

深圳思尚科教有限公司:

我局已于二〇二〇年七月十三日对你企业申请的(法定代表人信息、名称)变更予以核准; 对你企业的(升级换照、章程修正案、董事成员、章程)予以备案,具体核准变更(备案)事项如下:

升级换照:

备案前章程修正

案:

备案后章程修正

案:

备案前董事成员: 王作冰(执行董事)

备案后董事成员: 李小明(执行董事)

章程备案

变更前法定代表人 王作冰

信息:

变更后法定代表人 李小明

信息:

变更前名称:

变更后名称:

深圳贝尔创意科教有限公司

深圳思尚科教有限公司

税务部门重要提示:如您在税务局使用防伪税控系统开具增值税发票,因变更名称、住所,需到原税务局主管税务机关办税服务厅办理防伪税控设备变更发行。



Notice of Change (Recordation)

22004695620

Shenzhen Sishang Technology and Education Co., Ltd.:

Our bureau has approved, on July 13, 2020, the change of (information of legal representative, and name) applied by your enterprise; and has recorded (the upgrade and change of license, the amendment to the articles of association, the board members, and the articles of association) of your enterprise. The specific approved changes (recordation) are as follows:

The upgrade and change of license:

The amendment to the articles of association before recordation:

The amendment to the articles of association after recordation:

The board member(s) before

recordation:

Zuobing Wang (executive director)

The board member(s) after

recordation:

Xiaoming Li (executive director)

Recordation of the articles of

association

Information of the legal

representative before the change:

Zuobing Wang

Information of the legal

representative after the change:

Xiaoming Li

Name before the change: Shenzhen Bell Creative Science and Education Co., Ltd.

Name after the change: Shenzhen Sishang Technology and Education Co., Ltd.

Important notice from the tax department: If you use the anti-counterfeiting tax control system to issue VAT invoice in the tax bureau, you need to go to the tax service department of the tax authority in the original tax bureau to change the issuance of anti-counterfeiting tax control equipment due to the change of name and residence.

Market Supervision Administration of Shenzhen Municipality (Seal) July 13, 2020

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0494

CERTIFICATION

I, HU Yue, hereby declare:

That I possess advanced knowledge of Chinese and English languages, and the attached English translation has been translated by me to the best of my knowledge and belief and is a true and accurate translation.

Dated at Shenzhen, China this 7th day of August 2020.

/Hu Yue/ Signature

RECORDED: 08/07/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0495